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1.  (Sul-R:1244)
2. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
3. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
4. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
5. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
6. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
7. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
8. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
9. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
10. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)
11.  (Sul-R:1320)
12. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
13.  (Sul-R:1290)
14. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)

Hens_and_roosters_01_6x10.dst
6.00x6.15 inches; 24,838 stitches

14 thread changes; 14 colors

1.  (Sul-R:1244)
2. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
3. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
4. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
5. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
6. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
7. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
8. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
9. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
10. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)
11.  (Sul-R:1320)
12. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
13.  (Sul-R:1290)
14. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)

Hens_and_roosters_01_8x8.dst
7.68x7.87 inches; 29,982 stitches

14 thread changes; 14 colors

1. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
2.  (Sul-R:1244)
3. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
4. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
5. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
6. Gray (Sul-R:1219)
7. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
8.  (Sul-R:1320)
9. Spice (Sul-R:562)
10. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Hens_and_roosters_02_6x10.dst
6.00x6.15 inches; 24,722 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
2.  (Sul-R:1244)
3. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
4. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
5. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
6. Gray (Sul-R:1219)
7. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
8.  (Sul-R:1320)
9. Spice (Sul-R:562)
10. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Hens_and_roosters_02_8x8.dst
7.68x7.87 inches; 29,492 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors

1. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
2. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
3. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
4. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
5. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
6. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)
7. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
8.  (Sul-R:1320)
9. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
10. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
11. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
12. Fuchsia (Sul-R:1192)
13. Spice (Sul-R:562)
14.  (Sul-R:1290)
15. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Hens_and_roosters_03_6x10.dst
6.00x6.11 inches; 21,615 stitches

15 thread changes; 14 colors

1. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
2. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
3. Nile Green (Sul-R:1274)
4. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
5. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
6. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)
7. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
8.  (Sul-R:1320)
9. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
10. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
11. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
12. Fuchsia (Sul-R:1192)
13. Spice (Sul-R:562)
14.  (Sul-R:1290)
15. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Hens_and_roosters_03_8x8.dst
7.73x7.87 inches; 26,134 stitches

15 thread changes; 14 colors

1. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
2. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
3. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
4. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
5.  (Sul-R:1244)
6. Lt. Brown (Sul-R:1170)
7. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
8. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
9. Spice (Sul-R:562)
10. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
11. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
12. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
13. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Hens_and_roosters_04_6x10.dst
6.00x6.19 inches; 22,467 stitches

13 thread changes; 13 colors

1. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
2. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
3. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
4. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
5.  (Sul-R:1244)
6. Lt. Brown (Sul-R:1170)
7. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
8. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
9. Spice (Sul-R:562)
10. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
11. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
12. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
13. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Hens_and_roosters_04_8x8.dst
7.63x7.87 inches; 26,892 stitches

13 thread changes; 13 colors



Q:\My Documents Zipped\Hens And Roosters 6x10\hens_and_roosters_6x10_DST Page 2 of 3
Printed 2/2/2014

1. Orange Yellow (Sul-R:1065)
2. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
3. Cinnamon (Sul-R:568)
4.  (Sul-R:1244)
5. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
6. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
7. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
8. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
9.  (Sul-R:1244)
10. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)
11.  (Sul-R:1320)
12. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
13. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
14. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
15. Med. Dk. Khaki (Sul-R:1040)

Hens_and_roosters_05_6x10.dst
6.00x6.20 inches; 20,673 stitches

15 thread changes; 14 colors

1. Orange Yellow (Sul-R:1065)
2. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
3. Cinnamon (Sul-R:568)
4.  (Sul-R:1244)
5. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
6. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
7. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
8. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
9.  (Sul-R:1244)
10. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)
11.  (Sul-R:1320)
12. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
13. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
14. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
15. Med. Dk. Khaki (Sul-R:1040)

Hens_and_roosters_05_8x8.dst
7.61x7.87 inches; 24,945 stitches

15 thread changes; 14 colors

1. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
2.  (Sul-R:1244)
3. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
4. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
5. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
6. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
7. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)
8. Spice (Sul-R:562)
9.  (Sul-R:1320)
10. Chestnut (Sul-R:1217)
11. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
12. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
13. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
14. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
15. Gray (Sul-R:1219)
16. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
17. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)

Hens_and_roosters_06_6x10.dst
6.00x6.15 inches; 24,235 stitches

17 thread changes; 16 colors

1. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
2.  (Sul-R:1244)
3. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
4. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
5. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
6. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
7. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)
8. Spice (Sul-R:562)
9.  (Sul-R:1320)
10. Chestnut (Sul-R:1217)
11. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
12. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
13. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
14. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
15. Gray (Sul-R:1219)
16. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
17. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)

Hens_and_roosters_06_8x8.dst
7.67x7.87 inches; 29,093 stitches

17 thread changes; 16 colors

1.  (Sul-R:1244)
2. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
3. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
4. Gray (Sul-R:1219)
5. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
6. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
7. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
8. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Hens_and_roosters_07_6x10.dst
6.00x6.18 inches; 17,698 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1.  (Sul-R:1244)
2. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
3. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
4. Gray (Sul-R:1219)
5. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
6. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
7. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
8. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)

Hens_and_roosters_07_8x8.dst
7.64x7.87 inches; 21,359 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1.  (Sul-R:1244)
2. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
3. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
4. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
5.  (Sul-R:1290)
6. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)
7.  (Sul-R:614)
8.  (Sul-R:1244)
9. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
10. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
11. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
12. Spice (Sul-R:562)
13. Dk. Teal (Sul-R:1230)
14. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
15. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
16. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
17. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1011)
18. Gray (Sul-R:1219)
19. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)

Hens_and_roosters_08_6x10.dst
6.00x6.15 inches; 24,289 stitches

19 thread changes; 18 colors

1.  (Sul-R:1244)
2. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
3. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
4. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
5.  (Sul-R:1290)
6. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)
7.  (Sul-R:614)
8.  (Sul-R:1244)
9. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
10. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
11. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
12. Spice (Sul-R:562)
13. Dk. Teal (Sul-R:1230)
14. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
15. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
16. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
17. Steel Gray (Sul-R:1011)
18. Gray (Sul-R:1219)
19. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)

Hens_and_roosters_08_8x8.dst
7.67x7.87 inches; 29,137 stitches

19 thread changes; 18 colors
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1.  (Sul-R:1244)
2. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
3. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
4. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
5. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
6. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
7. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
8. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
9. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)
10. Spice (Sul-R:562)
11. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
12. Gray (Sul-R:1219)
13. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
14. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)

Hens_and_roosters_09_6x10.dst
6.00x6.13 inches; 23,604 stitches

14 thread changes; 13 colors

1.  (Sul-R:1244)
2. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
3. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
4. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
5. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
6. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
7. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
8. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
9. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)
10. Spice (Sul-R:562)
11. Putty (Sul-R:1508)
12. Gray (Sul-R:1219)
13. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
14. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)

Hens_and_roosters_09_8x8.dst
7.69x7.87 inches; 28,666 stitches

14 thread changes; 13 colors

1. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
2. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
3. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
4. Cinnamon (Sul-R:568)
5. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
6. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
7. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
8. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
9. Spice (Sul-R:562)
10. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)
11. Med. Dk. Khaki (Sul-R:1040)
12. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
13. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
14. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
15.  (Sul-R:1320)

Hens_and_roosters_10_6x10.dst
6.00x6.06 inches; 24,230 stitches

15 thread changes; 14 colors

1. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
2. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
3. Duck Wing Blue (Sul-R:1250)
4. Cinnamon (Sul-R:568)
5. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
6. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
7. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
8. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)
9. Spice (Sul-R:562)
10. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)
11. Med. Dk. Khaki (Sul-R:1040)
12. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
13. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
14. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
15.  (Sul-R:1320)

Hens_and_roosters_10_8x8.dst
7.79x7.87 inches; 29,636 stitches

15 thread changes; 14 colors

1. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
2.  (Sul-R:535)
3. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
4. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
5. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
6. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
7.  (Sul-R:1244)
8. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
9.  (Sul-R:1320)
10. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
11. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
12. Med. Dk. Khaki (Sul-R:1040)
13.  (Sul-R:1290)

Hens_and_roosters_11_6x10.dst
6.00x6.10 inches; 20,539 stitches

13 thread changes; 13 colors

1. Dk. Ecru (Sul-R:1128)
2.  (Sul-R:535)
3. Xmas Green (Sul-R:1051)
4. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
5. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
6. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
7.  (Sul-R:1244)
8. Black Cherry (Sul-R:1183)
9.  (Sul-R:1320)
10. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
11. Butterfly Gold (Sul-R:567)
12. Med. Dk. Khaki (Sul-R:1040)
13.  (Sul-R:1290)

Hens_and_roosters_11_8x8.dst
7.74x7.87 inches; 24,903 stitches

13 thread changes; 13 colors

1. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
2. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
3. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
4. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
5. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
6. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
7. Gray (Sul-R:1219)
8. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)
9. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
10. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
11.  (Sul-R:614)
12.  (Sul-R:1260)
13. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)

Hens_and_roosters_12_6x10.dst
6.00x6.24 inches; 25,993 stitches

13 thread changes; 13 colors

1. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
2. Garden Green (Sul-R:569)
3. Grass Green (Sul-R:1049)
4. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
5. Goldenrod (Sul-R:1024)
6. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
7. Gray (Sul-R:1219)
8. Blackberry (Sul-R:1215)
9. Sunflower Gold (Sul-R:1333)
10. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
11.  (Sul-R:614)
12.  (Sul-R:1260)
13. Drab Green (Sul-R:1228)

Hens_and_roosters_12_8x8.dst
7.56x7.87 inches; 31,110 stitches

13 thread changes; 13 colors


